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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
08/01/2026

To date
08/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 08/01/2026 Babu Thani (FTHR) Kottayil House, 
Kuttumuck, Vilvattom, 

Ramavarmapuram, 
680631, Thrissur

  

2 08/01/2026 KOCHUTHRESSIA SOJAN (HSBN) KUTTIYATH HOUSE, 
PULLAZHI, 
THRISSUR, 

PULLAZHI, 680012, 
THRISSUR

  

3 08/01/2026 ANISHA K MADHAVAHARI A 
(HSBN)

ATTOOR HOUSE 
HARSHAM, GREEN 

AVENUE, chettupuzha, 
chettupuzha, 680012, 

Thrissur

  

4 08/01/2026 CHANDINI 
CHANDRAN 

CHANDRAN (FTHR) 36/1, 
THAMARASSERY 

HOUSE, 
NETTISSERY, 
OLLUKKARA, 

NETTISSERY P O, 
680651, THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

5 08/01/2026 SOBIN  C S SOJAN (FTHR) CHITTILAPPILLY 
HOUSE, PULLAZHI, 

THRISSUR, 
PULLAZHI, 680012, 

THRISSUR

  

6 08/01/2026 JOYAL JOJU JOJU C O (FTHR) CHENGINIMATTAM 
HOUSE, LAYAM 

ROAD, CHALAKUDY, 
CHALAKUDY, 

680307, CHALAKUDY

  

7 08/01/2026 sidhique kochumohammed 
(FTHR)

madathingal house, 
azhikode, azhikode, 
azhikode, 680666, 

kodungallur

  

8 08/01/2026 Adithyan m j Joshy M M (FTHR) madathiparambil house, 
po pulazhi pularinagar 
po, thrissur, pullazhi, 

680012, thrissur

  

9 08/01/2026 ANGELA PAPACHAN 
POROTHUR

ASISH KURIAN  
KUTTIKKATE (HSBN)

KUTTIKKATE HOUSE 
GREEN PARK 

AVENUE, 
AYYANTHOLE, 
AYYANTHOLE, 
AYYANTHOLE, 

680003, THRISSUR

  

10 08/01/2026 SHEMIR  M S SHAIKABDUL  
RAHIMAN (FTHR)

MADATHIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VADOOKKARA P O, 
THRISSUR, 

KURKANCHERI, 
680007, THRISSUR

  

11 08/01/2026 P A VASUNDHARAN AYYAPPAN P R 
(FTHR)

FLAT NO 3G, ASSET 
PRECIOUS, 

NELLIKKUNNU, 
THRISSUR EAST P O, 

680005, THRISSUR

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

12 08/01/2026 AISHWARYA K  MOHANDAS K  
(FTHR)

ANAHATHA G 2, 
KAIZEN PHASE 3 

SREE GANAPATHY, 
THRISSUR, 

THIRUVAMBADY, 
680022, THRISSUR

  

13 08/01/2026 SUNNY JACOB EMMATTY RAPPAI 
JACOB (FTHR)

21/267 
ANAND,EMATTY 

HOUSE, 
PUTHENVETTUVAZHI, 

THRISSUR, 
THRISSUR CITY, 
680020, THRISSUR

  

14 08/01/2026 NASEEMA ABDULLA (FTHR) PULIKKAL HOUSE, 
MANNALAMKUNNU, 

KADIKKAD, 
MANNALAMKUNNU, 
679564, CHAVAKKAD

  

15 08/01/2026 NISHA MOL M K RATHEESH R (HSBN) PADAPADATH 
HOUSE, KODATHUR, 

PAZHAYANNUR, 
KALLEAPADAM, 

680587, TALAPPILLY

  

16 08/01/2026 PRASANNA BABU (HSBN) PANAKKAL HOUSE, 
KOOLIMUTTAM, 
KOOLIMUTTAM, 
KOOLIMUTTAM, 

680691, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

17 08/01/2026 Anilkumar Cheruvatheri 
Bhaskaran

Santhakumari (MTHR) Hemamandir, VRA-31, 
Vayanasala Road, 

Cheruvatheri, Chevur, 
680027, Thrissur

  

18 08/01/2026 Suneesha K S Vinoj C V (HSBN) Chakkalaparambil 
House, Moonukutti , 

Punkunnam, Thrissur, 
Punkunnam, 680002, 

Thrissur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

19 08/01/2026 REEJA SASI (HSBN) PANAKKAL HOUSE, 
KOOLIMUTTAM, 
KOOLIMUTTAM, 
KOOLIMUTTAM, 

680691, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

20 08/01/2026 NISHA P  R JOSEPH VARGHESE 
(HSBN)

10/575, Nettissery, 
Nettissery, Mannuthi, 

680651, Thrissur

  

21 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
BASHEER 

A H SIDDIQ (FTHR) AMBALATH HOUSE, 
VADOOKKARA, 
KURKANCHERI, 
VADOOKKARA, 

680007, THRISSUR

  

22 08/01/2026 BHADHUSHA K M MUHAMADHANEEFA 
K V (FTHR)

KURUMOOCHIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, NETHAJI 

ROAD, NEAR 
MENTAL HOSPITAL,, 
NEAR MS BUILDING, 

ARANATTUKARA, 
POOTHOLE P O, 

680004, THRISSUR

  

23 08/01/2026 bushara basheer BASHEER (HSBN) AMBALATH HOUSE, 
VADOOKKARA, 
KURKANCHERI, 
VADOOKARA, 

680007, THRISSUR

  

24 08/01/2026 NAKUL  P S PRAJEENA (MTHR) PANIKKAMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, PONJANAM, 

KATTOOR, 
PONJANAM, 680702, 
MUKUNDHAPURAM

  

25 08/01/2026 KHADEEJA  HAMSA (HSBN) KARUPPAM VEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

KOORKENCHERI, 
KOORKENCHERI, 
KOORKENCHERI, 
680007, THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

26 08/01/2026 MANGIYIL ISMAIL 
HYDROSE 

ISMAIL (FTHR) SKYLINE KINGS 
MEAD VILLA NO 7, 
CHEROOR ROAD, 

THRISSUR, 
PERINGAVU P O, 
680008, THRISSUR

  

27 08/01/2026 RAMLATH E BHADHUSHA K M 
(HSBN)

KURUMOOCHIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, NETHAJI 

ROAD, NEAR 
MENTAL HOSPITAL, 
NEAR MS BUILDING, 

ARANATTUKARA, 
POOTHOLE P O, 

680004, THRISSUR

  

28 08/01/2026 ADHIL BHADHUSHA 
K 

BHADHUSHA K M 
(FTHR)

KURUMOOCHIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, NETHAJI 

ROAD, NEAR 
MENTAL HOSPITAL, 
NEAR MS BUILDING, 

ARANATTUKARA, 
POOTHOLE P O, 

680004, THRISSUR

  

29 08/01/2026 SHAJU OUSO (FTHR) KURIYAPPILLY 
HOUSE, 

VATTAKOTTA, 
POYYA, 

MALAPALLIPURAM, 
680732, CHALAKUDY

  

30 08/01/2026 AYISHABI  ABDUL RASHEED 
(HSBN)

Erakkingal House, 
Vettikkattiri, 

Cheruthuruthy, 
Vettikkattiri, 679531, 

Talappilly

  

31 08/01/2026 Beena N K Viswanathan C (HSBN) ENARC 
APARTMENTS, 
PUNKUNNAM, 

THRISSUR, 
PUNKUNNAM, 

680002, THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

32 08/01/2026 SINDHU KUMAR M S KUMAR (HSBN) VIJAYA SAI 
NIKETHAN 6B 6TH 

FLOOR, PUSHPAGIRI, 
THRISSUR, 

PUNKUNNAM, 
680002, THRISSUR

  

33 08/01/2026 NIBITHA M B DHANYA A V (OTHR) MANIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, JAYA 

NAGAR, THRISSUR, 
OLLUKKARA, 680655, 

THRISSUR

  

34 08/01/2026 FARHANA A Y  YUSAF (FTHR) ATHIKKAL HOUSE, 
KOKKALA, 
THRISSUR, 

VELIYANNUR, 
680021, THRISSUR

  

35 08/01/2026 HARIHARAN R RAMANATHAYYAR 
(FTHR)

PUTHAN MADAM 
4/1-6, CHEMMANDA 
TEMPLE, KARALAM, 
KARALAM, 680711, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

36 08/01/2026 FITHA YOUSAF YUSAF A M  (FTHR) ATHIKKAL HOUSE, 
KOKKALA, 
THRISSUR, 

VELIYANNUR, 
680021, THRISSUR

  

37 08/01/2026 TONY SANTHA TONY 
(WIFE)

EDASSERY HOUSE, 
MANNUMKADU, 

THRISSUR, 
ENGINEERING 

COLLEGE, 680009, 
THRISSUR

  

38 08/01/2026 SANTHA TONY  TONY  (HSBN) EDASSERY HOUSE, 
MEA HOSTEL ROAD, 

VILVATTOM, 
ENGINEERING 

COLLEGE, 680009, 
THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

39 08/01/2026 SANDEEP E T TONY (FTHR) EDASSERY HOUSE, 
MANNUMKAD, 

THRISSUR, 
ENGINEERING 

COLLEGE, 680009, 
THRISSUR

  

40 08/01/2026 MARIYAMMA P O VASUNDHARAN P A 
(HSBN)

FLAT NO 3 G, ASSET 
PRECIOUS, 

NELLIKKUNNU, 
THRISSUR EAST P O, 

680005, THRISSUR

  

41 08/01/2026 YUMNA  ABDUL 
AZEEZ

ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

13/636/1, GANDHI 
NAGAR, THRISSUR, 
KOORKKENCHERY, 

680007, THRISSUR

  

42 08/01/2026 E RAMACHANDRAN PRIYA 
RAMACHANDRAN 

(WIFE)

SOWPARNIKA, 
EDAKUNNI 
WARRIEM, 

PRIYADARSINI 
NAGAR, 

AYYANTHOLE, 
AYYANTHOLE, 

680003, THRISSUR

  

43 08/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHABEER MANJIYIL 

HYDROSE ISMAIL 
(FTHR)

MANJIYIL HOUSE, 
SKYLINE 

KINGSMEAD 
CHEROOR ROAD, 

THRISSUR, 
PERINGAVU P O, 
680008, THRISSUR

  

44 08/01/2026 A B BAHEEJ A S MUHAMMED 
BASHEER (FTHR)

AMBALATH HOUSE, 
VADOOKARA, 

KURKANCHERI, 
VADOOKKARA, 

680007, THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

45 08/01/2026 AJITHA  V SWAROOP JOHN B 
(HSBN)

BETHANIKUNNEL 
HOUSE, 

THRIKKUMARAKKUDAM 
ROAD, 

AYYANTHOLE, 
AYYANTHOLE, 

680003, THRISSUR

  

46 08/01/2026 SEEMA MECHERY 
VALAPPIL 

SURESH P N (HSBN) 9/1266, 
POOKKATTUPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, PANAN 
LANE, THRISSUR, 

CHEROOR P O, 
680008, THRISSUR

  

47 08/01/2026 MATHAI KATTOOR 
JOSEPH

LISSY MATHAI 
KATTOOR (WIFE)

VILLA NO.5 FORMS 
GARDEN,, VIYYUR, 

THRISSUR, 
ENGINEERING 

COLLEGE, 680009, 
THRISSUR

  

48 08/01/2026 SUBASH  P B P K BHASKARAN 
(FTHR)

PARAVATTANI 
HOUSE, KARTHIKA, 
PLESEANT AVENUE, 

VIYYUR, VIYYUR, 
680010, THRISSUR

  

49 08/01/2026 Mohandas Kunnathu 
Kalathil

Sreedevi (WIFE) 1B, Sree Seetharam 
Heritage Appartment, 
PNT Quaters Road, 

Aranattukara, Poothole, 
680004, Thrissur

  

50 08/01/2026 GOUTHAM SURESH SURESH P N (FTHR) 9/1266, 
POOKKATTUPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, PANAN 
LANE, THRISSUR, 

CHEROOR P O, 
680008, THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

51 08/01/2026 ADONA PHILIP PHILIPOSE  C M  
(FTHR)

CHAKKITTAYIL  
HOUSE ,, KURA 

ROAD NELLIKUNNU, 
OLLUKKARA, 

THRISSUR EAST, 
680005, THRISSUR

  

52 08/01/2026 SHAILA  V A MUTHU (HSBN) VANNERI VALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

THUVANOOR, 
THUVANOOR, 

KECHERI P O, 680501, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

53 08/01/2026 SURAJ 
POOKKATTUPARAMBIL 

SURESH 

SURESH P N (FTHR) 9/1266, 
POOKKATTUPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, PANAN 
LANE, THRISSUR, 

CHEROOR P O, 
680008, THRISSUR

  

54 08/01/2026 RENIT ROY ROY P C (FTHR) CHIRAYATH PALLAI 
HOUSE, SOUTH 

BAZAR, 
NELLIKKUNNU, 

THRISSUR EAST P O, 
680005, THRISSUR

  

55 08/01/2026 RAVI ANOOP K N (OTHR) MADATHIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

CHIRAKKUNNU, 
KILLANNUR, 

MULANKUNNATHUKAVU, 
680581, THRISSUR

  

56 08/01/2026 Adwaith K R Rajesh K S (FTHR) Kalarikkal House, ESI 
Road, Aranattukara, 

Pullazhi, 680012, 
Thrissur

  

57 08/01/2026 Mishal Mohamed 
Sulaiman

Misiriya (MTHR) Karuppan Veetil, 
Krishnapuram, 

Kalathode, Ollukkara, 
680655, Thrissur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

58 08/01/2026 MOHAMMED HIJAS 
M H 

HAMSA (FTHR) MANGALATHEYIL 
HOUSE, 

PATTIKKARA, 
CHIRANELLUR, 
CHIRANELLUR, 

680501, MANALUR

  

59 08/01/2026 NARDIL M R RAJEEB M A (FTHR) MANAKULAM 
HOUSE, 

VIVEKANANDA 
NAGAR, 

KURKANCHERI, 
VADOOKARA, 

680007, THRISSUR

  

60 08/01/2026 PRIJU ANTONY DHANYA (WIFE) 1496/1, 
CHAKKALAKAL 

HOUSE SOUTH PARK 
85A, OLLUKKARA, 

OLLUKKARA, 680655, 
THRISSUR

  

61 08/01/2026 ABHIJITH  PM MANOJ PT (FTHR) Parambrakkattil House, 
Nellikkad, Villadam, 
Ramavarmapuram, 

680631, Thrissur

  

62 08/01/2026 SHAHMIL ASHRAF ASHRAF P K (FTHR) PUTHIYAVEETIL (H), 
NEAR CONGRESS 

HOUSE, 
TALIKULAM, 
TALIKULAM, 

TALIKULAM, 680569, 
CHAVAKAD

  

63 08/01/2026 MOHAMMED SALIH 
M M

RAHNA N K (WIFE) 4/1277, 
PUNNADICHALIL,PADUKKAD, 

VIYYUR, VIYYUR, 
680010, THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


